
1 DAMHAUT Antoine F1 NONCEVEUX 6 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

2 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES 7 NICOLAI Nathanael NC LINCE

3 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE 8 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX

4 RADEMACKER Lola NC FERRIERES 9 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE

5 KEIM Théo NC Pt CIPLET

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES 5 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE

2 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES 6 BONI Alexandre NC NONCEVEUX

3 SPARACINO Anthony F1 LONCIN 7 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX

4 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX 8 RADEMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES

1 WERIHAY Nathan C3 FERRIERES 4 STEENS Maxance NC NONCEVEUX

2 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX 5 CLOSQUIN Nadege F1 MOMALLE

3 BUTERA Lucas D3 SERAING

1 VANSPITAEL Laurent C5 VAUX 10 DUBRAY Jean Michel E5 AVENNES

2 CURTI Laurent D4 MOMALLE 11 CLEMENT Didier C5 AVENNES

3 DENOEL Jacques D1 VAUX 12 GODFRIN Benoit E2 AVENNES

4 NICOLAI Michel E5 LINCE 13 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX

5 COMHAIRE Sophie E1 FERRIERES 14 GRANDORGE Didier D3 SERAING

6 DECROP Mike D1 SERAING 15 MOTTARD Francis D4 AVENNES

7 KEIM Marc E3 Pt CIPLET 16 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX

8 GURNADE Valerie E1 SERAING 17 BIANCHIN Fabian F1 SERAING

9 LONGUEVILLE Manu E1 FERRIERES 18 DELVAUX Yves E5 AVENNES

1 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES 1 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX

2 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 2 CLOSQUIN Nadege F1 MOMALLE

3 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

4 RADEMACKER Lola NC FERRIERES

5 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE

1 COMHAIRE Sophie E1 FERRIERES

2 GODFRIN Elodie E3 AVENNES

3 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES

4 GURNADE Valerie E1 SERAING

MINIMES

CADETS

JUNIORS

VETERANS

DAMES NC DAMES C

Résultats tournoi de AVENNES 11-12-22  (196 inscriptions)

DAMES AB



1 NOEL Xavier A3 AW AYWAILLE 6 CLAESSENS Kyllian B4 SERAING

2 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE 7 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING

3 MARCOUX Jimmy A4 AW AYWAILLE 8 KEPPENS Maxime C6 VILLERSOIS

4 OFFERMANN Sacha C1 CHENEE 9 WERIHAY Steve C3 FERRIERES

5 CLOSSET Matt B3 AVENNES

1 NOEL Xavier A3 AW AYWAILLE 6 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING

2 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE 7 WERIHAY Nathan C3 FERRIERES

3 CLAESSENS Kyllian B4 SERAING 8 WERIHAY Steve C3 FERRIERES

4 MARCOUX Jimmy A4 AW AYWAILLE 9 KEPPENS Maxime C6 VILLERSOIS

5 VANSPITAEL Laurent C5 VAUX

1 OFFERMANN Sacha C1 CHENEE 9 DEBOUCK Jean Christophe D3 VILLERSOIS

2 WERIHAY Nathan C3 FERRIERES 10 CLEMENT Didier C5 AVENNES

3 BUTERA Lucas D3 SERAING 11 KEPPENS Maxime C6 VILLERSOIS

4 COX David D1 LONCIN 12 DECROP Mike D1 SERAING

5 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES 13 COLLARD Pierre Alain D1 SERAING

6 VANSPITAEL Laurent C5 VAUX 14 DANDOIS Dimitri D2 VILLERSOIS

7 WERIHAY Steve C3 FERRIERES 15 BLANCHART Frederic D4 AVENNES

8 GRANDORGE Didier D3 SERAING

1 COLLARD Pierre Alain D1 SERAING 12 DANDOIS Dimitri D2 VILLERSOIS

2 COX David D1 LONCIN 13 DEBOUCK Jean Christophe D3 VILLERSOIS

3 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES 14 GRANDORGE Didier D3 SERAING

4 BUTERA Lucas D3 SERAING 15 WASSON Theo E1 VAUX

5 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES 16 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES

6 NICOLAI Michel E5 LINCE 17 VANDENBERGH Vincent E3 VAUX

7 DECROP Mike D1 SERAING 18 LONGUEVILLE Manu E1 FERRIERES

8 DENOEL Jacques D1 VAUX 19 BLANCHART Frederic D4 AVENNES

9 LONGUEVILLE Enzo E1 FERRIERES 20 CURTI Laurent D4 MOMALLE

10 MARTINANT Olivier D4 AVENNES 21 MOTTARD Francis D4 AVENNES

11 GURNADE Valerie E1 SERAING

1 LONGUEVILLE Enzo E1 FERRIERES 12 VANDENBERGH Vincent E3 VAUX

2 WASSON Theo E1 VAUX 13 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX

3 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES 14 BEHETS Jean François F1 VILLERSOIS

E

D

AB
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4 LONGUEVILLE Manu E1 FERRIERES 15 LEKEU Annie E5 AVENNES

5 NICOLAI Michel E5 LINCE 16 COMHAIRE Sophie E1 FERRIERES

6 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES 17 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX

7 GURNADE Valerie E1 SERAING 18 METODIEV Dragi F1 SANS SOUCI

8 DELVAUX Yves E5 AVENNES 19 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME

9 KEIM Marc E3 Pt CIPLET 20 DUBRAY Jean Michel E5 AVENNES

10 DAMHAUT Antoine F1 NONCEVEUX 21 CLOSQUIN Nadege F1 MOMALLE

11 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX 22 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX

1 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX 16 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX

2 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX 17 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX

3 DAMHAUT Antoine F1 NONCEVEUX 18 BONI Alexandre NC NONCEVEUX

4 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX 19 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

5 PHILIPKIN Sebastien F1 Pt CIPLET 20 BIANCHIN Fabian F1 SERAING

6 VANITSEM Ludovic F1 ALLIANCE 21 MARENNE Aurelien NC WAREMME

7 SPARACINO Anthony F1 LONCIN 22 SIMON Jason NC VILLERSOIS

8 CLOSQUIN Nadege F1 MOMALLE 23 BEHETS Jean François F1 VILLERSOIS

9 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE 24 RADEMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES

10 STEENS Maxance NC NONCEVEUX 25 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX

11 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES 26 NICOLAI Nathanael NC LINCE

12 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 27 KEIM Théo NC Pt CIPLET

13 MUNDA Sandro NC ALLIANCE 28 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE

14 CUSUMANO François F1 ALLIANCE 29 LINSMEAU Marc F1 AVENNES

15 METODIEV Dragi F1 SANS SOUCI

1 STEENS Maxance NC NONCEVEUX 10 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE

2 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES 11 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX

3 MUNDA Sandro NC ALLIANCE 12 KEIM Théo NC Pt CIPLET

4 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 13 DELREZ Virginie NC VAL PIERRYS

5 MARENNE Aurelien NC WAREMME 14 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE

6 RADEMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES 15 DELCOMMINETTE Michael NC VAL PIERRYS

7 SIMON Jason NC VILLERSOIS 16 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX

8 BONI Alexandre NC NONCEVEUX 17 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

9 NICOLAI Nathanael NC LINCE 18 RADEMACKER Lola NC FERRIERES

1 OFFERMANN Sacha C1 CHENEE 12 CLEMENT Didier C5 AVENNES

2 WERIHAY Nathan C3 FERRIERES 13 DEBOUCK Jean Christophe D3 VILLERSOIS

3 DANDOIS Dimitri D2 VILLERSOIS 14 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX

4 COX David D1 LONCIN 15 SIMON Jason NC VILLERSOIS

5 LONGUEVILLE Enzo E1 FERRIERES 16 DECROP Mike D1 SERAING

6 BUTERA Lucas D3 SERAING 17 VANDENBERGH Vincent E3 VAUX

7 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX 18 LONGUEVILLE Manu E1 FERRIERES

8 DAMHAUT Antoine NC NONCEVEUX 19 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME

9 BLANCHART Frederic D4 AVENNES 20 RADEMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES

10 BEHETS Jean François F1 VILLERSOIS 21 RADEMACKER Lola NC FERRIERES

11 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES 22 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES
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